Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan
Fiscal Year 2022

Bay County Sheriff's Office Local $12,124 $12,124
Brownstown Police Department Local $35,993 $61,425 $97,418
Canton Township Police Department Local $132,840 $33,027 $165,867
Chesterfield Township Police Department Local $77,838 SO $77,838
City Of Ann Arbor Police Department Local $40,536 SO $40,536
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department Local $266,215 SO $266,215
Clinton Township Police Department Local $105,472 SO $105,472
Dearborn Heights Police Department Local $172,249 $2,885 $175,134
Dearborn Police Department Local $496,543 SO $496,543
Department Of State Police State $142,269 $59,735 $202,004
Detroit Police Department Local $46,859 $61,425 $108,284
Farmington Hills Police Department Local $156,824 $33,194 $190,018
Ferndale Police Department Local $242,091 SO $242,091
Fraser Police Department State $7,420 $1,066 $8,486
Garden City Police Department Local S5,307 SO $5,307
Grand Rapids Police Department Local S5,523 $1,103 $6,626
Grosse lle Police Department Local $280,414 $2,885 $283,299
Hamtramck Police Department Local $245,458 $99,431 $344,889
Hazel Park Police Department Local $7,242 $16,906 $24,148
Kalamazoo Public Safety Local $38,596 $4,949 $43,545
Kalamazoo Township Police Department Local $12,835 $5,348 $18,183
Kent County Sheriff's Department Local $13,130 $1,103 $14,233
Kentwood Police Department Local $23,902 SO $23,902
Lansing Police Department Local $2,048 SO $2,048
Macomb County Sheriff's Office Local $145,674 $61,425 $207,099
Milan Police Department Local $3,340 $4,273 $7,613
Montrose Township Police Department Local $8,834 SO $8,834
National Guard Counterdrug Unit State $82,179 $9,538 $91,717
Northfield Township Police Department Local $22,363 $94,749 $117,112

Novi Police Department Local $90,621 $15,937 $106,558



Oakland County Sheriff's Office

Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety (DPS)

Plymouth Township Police Department
Romulus Police Department

Roseville Police Department

Royal Oak Police Department

Shelby Township Police Department
Southfield Police Department

Southgate Police Department

Sterling Heights Police Department
Taylor Police Department

Troy Police Department

Walled Lake Police Department

Warren Police Department

Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office
Waterford Township Police Department
Wayne County Airport Authority Police
West Bloomfield Township Police Department
White Lake Township Police Department
Woodhaven Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Michigan Totals

$276,280
$106,231
$39,037
$117,195
$411,220
$145,477
$360,324
$44,179
$249,988
$473,989
$458,549
$11,483
$125,081
$251,544
SO
$214,973
$161,393
$99,938
$45,765
$18,724
$6,534,109

$18,281
$734
$61,425
$1,030
SO

SO

SO
$1,058
$17,617
$29,306
$67,241
SO
$16,517
$61,425
$664
$2,885
SO
$27,613
SO

SO
$876,200

$294,561
$106,965
$100,462
$118,225
$411,220
$145,477
$360,324
$45,237
$267,605
$503,295
$525,790
$11,483
$141,598
$312,969
$664
$217,858
$161,393
$127,551
$45,765
$18,724
$7,410,309



	Michigan

