Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan Fiscal Year 2022

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Bay County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$12,124	\$0	\$12,124
Brownstown Police Department	Local	\$35,993	\$61,425	\$97,418
Canton Township Police Department	Local	\$132,840	\$33,027	\$165,867
Chesterfield Township Police Department	Local	\$77,838	\$0	\$77,838
City Of Ann Arbor Police Department	Local	\$40,536	\$0	\$40,536
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department	Local	\$266,215	\$0	\$266,215
Clinton Township Police Department	Local	\$105,472	\$0	\$105,472
Dearborn Heights Police Department	Local	\$172,249	\$2,885	\$175,134
Dearborn Police Department	Local	\$496,543	\$0	\$496,543
Department Of State Police	State	\$142,269	\$59,735	\$202,004
Detroit Police Department	Local	\$46,859	\$61,425	\$108,284
Farmington Hills Police Department	Local	\$156,824	\$33,194	\$190,018
Ferndale Police Department	Local	\$242,091	\$0	\$242,091
Fraser Police Department	State	\$7,420	\$1,066	\$8,486
Garden City Police Department	Local	\$5 <i>,</i> 307	\$0	\$5,307
Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$5,523	\$1,103	\$6,626
Grosse Ile Police Department	Local	\$280,414	\$2,885	\$283,299
Hamtramck Police Department	Local	\$245,458	\$99,431	\$344,889
Hazel Park Police Department	Local	\$7,242	\$16,906	\$24,148
Kalamazoo Public Safety	Local	\$38,596	\$4,949	\$43,545
Kalamazoo Township Police Department	Local	\$12,835	\$5,348	\$18,183
Kent County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$13,130	\$1,103	\$14,233
Kentwood Police Department	Local	\$23,902	\$0	\$23,902
Lansing Police Department	Local	\$2,048	\$0	\$2,048
Macomb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$145,674	\$61,425	\$207,099
Milan Police Department	Local	\$3,340	\$4,273	\$7,613
Montrose Township Police Department	Local	\$8,834	\$0	\$8,834
National Guard Counterdrug Unit	State	\$82,179	\$9,538	\$91,717
Northfield Township Police Department	Local	\$22,363	\$94,749	\$117,112
Novi Police Department	Local	\$90,621	\$15,937	\$106,558

M	ichigan Totals	\$6,534,109	\$876,200	\$7,410,309
Woodhaven Police Department	Local	\$18,724	\$0	\$18,724
White Lake Township Police Department	Local	\$45,765	\$0	\$45,765
West Bloomfield Township Police Department	Local	\$99,938	\$27,613	\$127,551
Wayne County Airport Authority Police	Local	\$161,393	\$0	\$161,393
Waterford Township Police Department	Local	\$214,973	\$2,885	\$217,858
Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$664	\$664
Warren Police Department	Local	\$251,544	\$61,425	\$312,969
Walled Lake Police Department	Local	\$125,081	\$16,517	\$141,598
Troy Police Department	Local	\$11,483	\$0	\$11,483
Taylor Police Department	Local	\$458,549	\$67,241	\$525,790
Sterling Heights Police Department	Local	\$473,989	\$29,306	\$503,295
Southgate Police Department	Local	\$249,988	\$17,617	\$267,605
Southfield Police Department	Local	\$44,179	\$1,058	\$45,237
Shelby Township Police Department	Local	\$360,324	\$0	\$360,324
Royal Oak Police Department	Local	\$145,477	\$0	\$145,477
Roseville Police Department	Local	\$411,220	\$0	\$411,220
Romulus Police Department	Local	\$117,195	\$1,030	\$118,225
Plymouth Township Police Department	Local	\$39,037	\$61,425	\$100,462
Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety (DPS)	Local	\$106,231	\$734	\$106,965
Oakland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$276,280	\$18,281	\$294,561